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How did you hear about TKO Graphix?  GoAirQuest.com  Distributor Tradeshow  Other

• Fill out this order form (both pages) and fax it to TKO Graphix at 317-273-2772

2

3.    Company Name to Appear on Vehicle and/or Yard Sign, Service Labels, or Magnets:

 -  - Black  

  Van   Transit Connect   Transit Van   Sprinter   Pickup Truck   Box Truck   Other

TRUCK CAB LENGTH SIDE WINDOWS

CARGO BODY LENGTH or TRUCK BED LENGTH ROOF HEIGHT REAR WINDOWS

Work trucks require exact vehicle measurements and photos. All vehicle wraps will be custom quotes based on final layout approval. Pricing shown is approximate cost of the wrap. Installation cost is 
NOT included. A high resolution pdf file of your logo is required. Any additional art time will be charged at $65.00 per hour. 

Qty. Qty.

Qty.

  500 Pieces

Airquest® Conventional Wrap - 20' Box Truck

Qty.

AQ19-22 AirQuest® Unit Family 12" x 21.3" $28.67
$Page 1 Subtotal

AQ19-27 Rubber Floor Mat 3' x 5' $139.60
AQ19-28 Counter Mat 11" x 17" $18.03

Airquest® Decal Package - Transit Connect
Airquest® Decal Package - 20' Box Truck

Please complete all forms, plus payment information on page 2.                                     
*Custom quotes for extended cabs, beds and box truck lengths available.

Description
Airquest® Decal Package - Van
Airquest® Decal Package - Pickup
Airquest® Decal Package - Pickup Crew Cab
Airquest® Decal Package - Transit
Airquest® Decal Package - KUV Utility $13.19

Yard Sign

Dealer Service Labels

Dealer Magnets

Airquest® Conventional Wrap - Van
Airquest® Conventional Wrap - Pickup
Airquest® Conventional Wrap - Pickup Crew Cab
Airquest® Conventional Wrap - Transit
Airquest® Conventional Wrap - KUV Utility
Airquest® Conventional Wrap - Transit Connect

$26.07
AQ19-25 Floor Minder / Countertop Decal 6" x 17" $11.44
AQ19-26 Floor Minder / Countertop Decal 7" x 27"

$1,284.18
$1,342.67
$891,38

$1,840.65

$355.66
$274.92

Unit Cost
$368.07
$239.20
$239.20
$342.41

$664.71

Total

Airquest® Standard Wrap - 20' Box Truck

Total
$1,104.80
$933.48

Unit Cost

$1,103.83

Description
Airquest® Standard Wrap - Van
Airquest® Standard Wrap - Pickup
Airquest® Standard Wrap - Pickup Crew Cab
Airquest® Standard Wrap - Transit
Airquest® Standard Wrap - KUV Utility

Unit Cost
$1,190.22
$923.48

$1,034.14
$1,328.75
$1,342.67
$977.07

$1,840.65

AQ19-32

Total

Decal Package

AQ19-03KUV
AQ19-06TC

Counter Stool Double Bar

  10-24 Qty.

Magnet Vehicle Logo 7" x 27"

Yard Sign Step Stakes - Must Be Ordered Separately

AQ19-21 Airquest® Logo Decal 18" x 76"

  1,000 Pieces
  2,000 Pieces
Counter Stool Single Bar

  Roll of 2,000

  Roll of 500 $164.80

if other, please explain:
____________________________________________________________________________________________

Vehicle Wraps
AQ19-13 $13.52
AQ19-14

1.  How to place an order: 

Address Address

Email

P.O. Box

City, State, Zip

Please complete and submit both pages via EMAIL: hvacfulfillment@tkographix.com or FAX: 317-273-2772 

AQ19-15

Email

P.O. Box

Ordered by/Bill to: Ship to:                                        _______Same as Billing

Name Name

City, State, Zip

Phone Phone

Dealer License Number (If required by state of residence law):

Dist. # Contact

Dist. P.O. # (See Last Page For Credit Card Info)

Company Name (line 2):

Telephone Number  Please Specify Color of Dealer Information 

White *Other: (specify)__________________
*For colors, other than black or white - add 10% to the total cost of the vehicle 

package. • Add 30% for lettering not ordered with a package. •Add an additional 
$10.00 per color for orders with more than 1 color.

  EXTENDED   CREW CAB YES NO

Vehicle Information

MAKE MODEL YEAR VEHICLE COLOR

  REGULAR

YES NO

Vehicle Wraps Dealer Graphics and Promotional Products
Order No. Order No. Total

AQ19-10
$13.95

Description Unit Cost
AQ19-01

  25-49 Qty. $11.97
AQ19-07
AQ19-07CC
AQ19-04

$11.95AQ19-12 Magnet Vehicle Logo 4" x 16.5"

  50+ Qty. $10.83

Flag $88.46
$1.50

AQ19-04TC
AQ19-01KUV

Airquest® Standard Wrap - Transit Connect
AQ19-30

Order No. Description
AQ19-02
AQ19-08CC

AQ19-02KUV

$95.00

AQ19-08CC
AQ19-05TC

AQ19-05TC

$133.67AQ19-29 Promotional Logo Kit

AQ19-16
AQ19-17

$9.54
AQ19-19 Airquest® Logo Decal 11" x 48" $14.47
AQ19-18 Airquest® Logo Decal 6" x 25"Order No.

AQ19-31

$17.75AQ19-20 Airquest® Logo Decal 8.6" x 37"

$92.70
$164.80
$391.40
$85.00

AQ19-03

AQ19-06

AQ19-09
AQ19-09CC

2019-2020 AirQuest ® Order Form

  Roll of 1,000 $185.00
$267.80

AQ19-11



PAGE 2

Qty.
Outdoor / Indoor Banner

AQ19-24
ICP07-02
ICP08-VSID 24" x 65" Dealer ID

Method of Payment:

Shipping Charges: 5.  Your Total:
Please add applicable shipping costs:

  All prices are in U.S. Dollars

____

6.      X

If you are a dealer, payment must be received to proceed with order.

Page 1 Subtotal

Page 2 Subtotal

* Due to size and weight, additional shipping charges will apply
  to counter stools, literature racks, banner stands and floor mats.

Check here if tax exempt. All appropriate tax exempt forms must accompany this order form and I acknowledge without these forms sales tax will be charged.
*Please add appropriate sales tax for shipments to the states of Indiana and California.
TKO Graphix reserves the right to correct sales tax rates and/or collect the sales tax assessed by additional states as required by law, without notice:
    · INDIANA: If you are tax exempt in the state of Indiana, we must receive your state issued ST-105 form.
    · CALIFORNIA RESELLERS: The state of California requires all residents claiming resale tax exemption to fill out the California Resale Certificate (BOE-230).
Please complete the BOE-230 form and send in along with a copy of your Seller’s Permit.
Just sending your Seller’s Permit certificate issued by the state will NOT exempt you from sales tax.
The information on this order form supersedes all forms prior to 6/25/13.

$8.95

$15.81
$12.83

  $100.01 to $200.00
  $50.00 to $100.00
  Up to 49.00

CCV Number: Card #:

Distributor Purchase Order: Number:

               Signature

Please complete all pages of order form, including payment info, and fax to: TKO Graphix:  317-273-2772, or email to hvacfulfillment@tkographix.com

Page 2 Subtotal

Credit card or Distributor Purchase Order must accompany order.

4.  Please check method of payment:
Visa, Master Card, Amex Expiration Date:

  $200.01 to $300.00 $18.50 Shipping Charges

Total     $

$

AQ19-23
Order No.

*5116

Description Unit Cost

2019-2020 AirQuest ® Order Form

Dealer Graphics and Promotional Products

$6.15

$48.23

ICP08-VSW 16" x 45" Dealer ID $24.25

Total

Literature Rack $104.60
Airquest® Literature Rack Topper

$35.00
Refrigerant Logo 8" Diameter $9.01

$13.60
11" x 30" Dealer ID $15.75ICP08-VPD

ICP08-PR 8.5" x 23" Dealer ID

  $300.01 to $400.00
  Over $400.00 Add 5% of order total

$21.78

Please complete and submit both pages via EMAIL: hvacfulfillment@tkographix.com or FAX: 317-273-2772 


