How did you hear about TKO Graphix?

2019-2020 AirQuest ® Order Form

Please complete and submit both pages via EMAIL: hvacfulfillment@tkographix.com or FAX: 317-273-2772 GoAirQuest.com Tradeshow if other, please explain:

1.	How	to	pla	ce a	n order

	(Ordered	by/Bil	l to:										Ship	to:						San	ne as	Billin	g	
lame														Name											
ddress														Addres	SS										
mail														Email											
O. Box														P.O. B	ОХ										
ty, State, Zip														City, S	state, 2	Zip									
none														Phone											
st. #														Contac	ct										
ist. P.O.#																	(3	ee La	st Page	e For Cr	edit Card	d Info)			
. Company	Name t	o Appea	r on V	ehicl	e and	or Ya	ard S	ign, S	Servi	ce Lab	bels,	or Ma	gnets	:											
ompany Name	(line 2)	:																							_
elephone Num	oer											Plea	se Sp	ecify C	olor	of Dea	aler Info	rmati	on						_
	-			-									Black			White		*(Other:	(specify	/)				
ealer License	Number	(If requi	red by	state	of res	idence	e law)	:	_					L		For cold	ors, other	than b	lack or	white - a	dd 10% t				
		(,	-							pa	ckage.	• Add 30 \$10				red with a with mo				oitic
	-4:																								
<u>ehi</u> cle Inform		Transit (Connec	t		Tran	sit Va	ın		Spri	nter			Pick	up Tr	uck	Г		Box Tı	ruck		Othe	er		
	MAKE			1						MOI	DEL						_		EAR		V	EHICL	F CO	LOR	7
																			-7111		-				1
RUCK CAB LE	NGTH		T REC] GULAI	L R		EXT	ENDE	ED.		CRI	EW C	AB				SIDE W	INDO	ws	_	YES		_	NO	J
																				_				<u>.</u>	
ARGO BODY L	∟NGſH	or IKU	K BEI	J LEN	GIH					ROOI	r HEI	GH I					REAR	NIND	OWS		YES			NO	

Vehicle Wraps

Order No.	Description	Unit Cost	Qty.	Total
AQ19-01	Airquest® Standard Wrap - Van	\$1,190.22		
AQ19-07	Airquest® Standard Wrap - Pickup	\$923.48		
AQ19-07CC	Airquest® Standard Wrap - Pickup Crew Cab	\$1,034.14		
AQ19-04	Airquest® Standard Wrap - Transit	\$1,328.75		
AQ19-01KUV	Airquest® Standard Wrap - KUV Utility	\$1,342.67		
AQ19-04TC	Airquest® Standard Wrap - Transit Connect	\$977.07		
AQ19-30	Airquest® Standard Wrap - 20' Box Truck	\$1,840.65		

Vehicle Wraps

T CITIOIC TTTUPS				
Order No.	Description	Unit Cost	Qty.	Total
AQ19-02	Airquest® Conventional Wrap - Van	\$1,104.80		
AQ19-08CC	Airquest® Conventional Wrap - Pickup	\$933.48		
AQ19-08CC	Airquest® Conventional Wrap - Pickup Crew Cab	\$1,103.83		
AQ19-05TC	Airquest® Conventional Wrap - Transit	\$1,284.18		
AQ19-02KUV	Airquest® Conventional Wrap - KUV Utility	\$1,342.67		
AQ19-05TC	Airquest® Conventional Wrap - Transit Connect	\$891,38		
ΔΩ19-31	Airquest® Conventional Wran - 20' Boy Truck	\$1.840.65		

Decal Package

Order No.	Description	Unit Cost	Qty.	Total
AQ19-03	Airquest® Decal Package - Van	\$368.07		
AQ19-09	Airquest® Decal Package - Pickup	\$239.20		
AQ19-09CC	Airquest® Decal Package - Pickup Crew Cab	\$239.20		
AQ19-06	Airquest® Decal Package - Transit	\$342.41		
AQ19-03KUV	Airquest® Decal Package - KUV Utility	\$355.66		
AQ19-06TC	Airquest® Decal Package - Transit Connect	\$274.92		
AQ19-32	Airquest® Decal Package - 20' Box Truck	\$664.71		

^{*}Custom quotes for extended cabs, beds and box truck lengths available.

Order No.	Description	Unit Cost	Qty.	Total
AQ19-10	Yard Sign			
	10-24 Qty.	\$13.95		
	25-49 Qty.	\$11.97		
	50+ Qty.	\$10.83		
Yard Sign Step S	Stakes - Must Be Ordered Separately	\$1.50		
AQ19-11	Flag	\$88.46		
AQ19-12	Magnet Vehicle Logo 4" x 16.5"	\$11.95		
AQ19-13	Magnet Vehicle Logo 7" x 27"	\$13.52		
AQ19-14	Dealer Service Labels			
	Roll of 500	\$164.80		
	Roll of 1,000	\$185.00		
	Roll of 2,000	\$267.80		
AQ19-15	Dealer Magnets			
	500 Pieces	\$92.70		
	1,000 Pieces	\$164.80		
	2,000 Pieces	\$391.40		
AQ19-16	Counter Stool Single Bar	\$85.00		
AQ19-17	Counter Stool Double Bar	\$95.00		
AQ19-29	Promotional Logo Kit	\$133.67		
AQ19-18	Airquest® Logo Decal 6" x 25"	\$9.54		
AQ19-19	Airquest® Logo Decal 11" x 48"	\$14.47		
AQ19-20	Airquest® Logo Decal 8.6" x 37"	\$17.75		
AQ19-21	Airquest® Logo Decal 18" x 76"	\$26.07		
AQ19-25	Floor Minder / Countertop Decal 6" x 17"	\$11.44		
AQ19-26	Floor Minder / Countertop Decal 7" x 27"	\$13.19		
AQ19-27	Rubber Floor Mat 3' x 5'	\$139.60		
AQ19-28	Counter Mat 11" x 17"	\$18.03		
AQ19-22	AirQuest® Unit Family 12" x 21.3"	\$28.67		
		Page 1 Sub	total	\$

Please complete all forms, plus payment information on page 2.



Please complete and submit both pages via EMAIL: hvacfulfillment@tkographix.com or FAX: 317-273-2772

Dealer Graphics and Promotional Products

Dealer Graphico and Fromotional Froudotto							
Order No.	Description	Unit Cost	Qty.	Total			
AQ19-23	Outdoor / Indoor Banner	\$48.23					
*5116	Literature Rack	\$104.60					
AQ19-24	Airquest® Literature Rack Topper	\$6.15					
ICP07-02	Refrigerant Logo 8" Diameter	\$9.01					
ICP08-VSID	24" x 65" Dealer ID	\$35.00					
ICP08-VSW	16" x 45" Dealer ID	\$24.25					
ICP08-VPD	11" x 30" Dealer ID	\$15.75					
ICP08-PR	8.5" x 23" Dealer ID	\$13.60					

Page 2 Subtotal

Method of Payment:

Credit card or Distributor Purchase Order must accompany order

<u>4.</u> P	lease check method of payment:			
	Visa, Master Card, Amex	Expiration Date:	CCV Number:	Card #:
	Distributor Purchase Order:	Number:		

If you are a dealer, payment must be received to proceed with order.

Shipping Charges:

Please add applicable shipping costs

i lease add applicable stripping of	Joio.
Up to 49.00	\$8.95
\$50.00 to \$100.00	\$12.83
\$100.01 to \$200.00	\$15.81
\$200.01 to \$300.00	\$18.50
\$300.01 to \$400.00	\$21.78
Over \$400.00	Add 5% of order total

^{*} Due to size and weight, additional shipping charges will apply to counter stools, literature racks, banner stands and floor mats.

5. Your Total:

Page 2 Subtotal	
Shipping Charges	

All prices are in U.S. Dollars

Check here if tax exempt. All appropriate tax exempt forms must accompany this order form and	I acknowledge without these forms sales tax will be charged
*Disease and appropriate soles toy for shipments to the states of Indiana and California	

<u>6.</u>	Χ
	_

Signature

TKO Graphix reserves the right to correct sales tax rates and/or collect the sales tax assessed by additional states as required by law, without notice:

INDIANA: If you are tax exempt in the state of Indiana, we must receive your state issued ST-105 form.

CALIFORNIA RESELLERS: The state of California requires all residents claiming resale tax exemption to fill out the California Resale Certificate (BOE-230).

Please complete the BOE-230 form and send in along with a copy of your Seller's Permit.

Just sending your Seller's Permit certificate issued by the state will NOT exempt you from sales tax. The information on this order form supersedes all forms prior to 6/25/13.